About us
Canack Technology Ltd. is an interna�onal
trading company specialized in consumable
medical devices, registered in the BC Canada
since 2004.
With the rapid development, we have invested
and established our own medical device factory
(Ningbo Luke Medical Devices Co.，Ltd) and one

RFD15 15 without
RFD19 19 without
RFD24 24 L
RFD32 32 L
RFD28 28 L
Remark Size and length can be customized.
Made of medical grade silicone.
U�lize internal channels or fluted,to swi�ly remove exudate.
Independent channels facilitate drainage and reduce risk of
occlusion.
Made by one �me, hubless with no glue.
Radio-opaque line through the length for X-ray visualiza�on.
Available with or without “Three Face” stainless steel trocar.
Item No. Size (Fr) Item No. Size (Fr)
PRPD07 7
PRPD10 10
PRPD12 12
PRPD14 14
PRPD16
Remark Size and length can be customized.
16
PRPD18 18
PRPD20 20
PRPD22 22
PRPD24 24
02
Made of medical grade silicone.
Radio-opaque line through the length for
X-ray visualiza�on.

RPD18 18 Without
RPD30 30  customized
RPD32 32  customized
RPD28 24  customized
The adaptors details as Adaptors for drain in Page 11.
Silicone Round Channel/Fluted Drains (Bonding type)
Made of medical grade silicone.
Round four channels shape allows for greater mul�-channel drainage.
Channel drain offers important advantages over regular perforated drains by
capillary effect.
Round Drains comes in a two-piece design.
Round Fluted part include silicone that is barium impregnated for X-ray detec�on.
Full fluted and 3/4 part fluted two types available.
Available with or without “Three Face” stainless steel trocar.
Item No. Size (Fr) Type
RCD10-1 10
RCD15-1 15
RCD19-1 19
RCD10-2 10
3/4 Part Fluted
3/4 Part Fluted
3/4 Part Fluted
Full Fluted
RCD15-2 15
RCD19-2 19
Full Fluted
Full Fluted
Remark Size and length can be customized.
03

DB1000 1000
Item No. Size (ml)
SR100B 100
SR200B 200
Drainage Bag
09
This product includes silicone reservoir, silicone flat drains
or other silicone drains and stainless steel trocar.
Can use separately or using trocar for inser�on and combining
with silicone reservoir for fluids suc�on and collec�on.
Provided with internal an�-reflux valve to prevent backflow of
fluid to the pa�ent.
Silicone bulbs are suitable for plas�c surgery, neurosurgery,
orthopaedics, OB/GYN surgery and laparoscopic surgery.
Item No. Size (ml)
SDS100 100
SDS150 150
SDS200 200
SDS400 400
Closed Wound Drainage System
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala

orthopaedics, OB/GYN surgery and laparoscopic surgery.
The drainage bag is designed to be connected with our silicone
bulb reservoir to collect, store and record the fluid a�er the surgeries.
The drainage bag with the capacity of 1000ml, is equipped with
internal one-way valve to prevent reflux.
This product includes silicone reservoir (bo�om outlet), silicone
round drains or other silicone drains, stainless steel trocar and
drainage bag.
Silicone bulbs are suitable for plas�c surgery, neurosurgery,
orthopaedics, OB/GYN surgery and laparoscopic surgery.
The drainage bag is designed to be connected with our silicone bulb
reservoir to collect, store and record the fluid a�er the surgeries.
The drainage bag with the capacity of 1000ml, is equipped with
internal one-way valve to prevent reflux.
Item No. Size (ml)
SDS100B+DB1000 100ml+1000ml
SDS200B+DB1000 200ml+1000ml
Item No. Size (ml)
SDS100+DB1000 100ml+1000ml
SDS150+DB1000 150ml+1000ml
SDS200+DB1000 200ml+1000ml
SDS400+DB1000 400ml+1000ml
Closed Wound Drainage System with Drainage Bag
Closed Wound Drainage System with Drainage Bag
(with bottom outlet silicone reservoir)
11
This product including 3-spring evacuator, PVC connec�ng tubing with
Y connector, PVC round perforated drains with trocar.
The design of 3-spring evacuator minimizes the Collapse-Resistance.
This product including 3-spring evacuator, PVC connec�ng tubing with
Y connector, Silicone round fluted drains with trocar.
The design of 3-spring evacuator minimizes the Collapse-Resistance.
Asep�c PE material.
Hollow non-spring wound drainage reservoir with PVC drainage
tube and trocar, bed sheet clamp and robort clamp.
Item No. Size
PDS-20007 200ml+7Fr
PDS-20010 200ml+10Fr
PDS-20012 200ml+12Fr
PDS-20014 200ml+14Fr
PDS-20016 200ml+16Fr
PDS-20018 200ml+18Fr
Item No. Size
PDS-40007 400ml+7Fr
PDS-40010 400ml+10Fr
PDS-40012 400ml+12Fr
PDS-40014 400ml+14Fr
PDS-40016 400ml+16Fr
PDS-40018 400ml+18Fr
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Item No. Size
PDH-40010 400ml+10Fr
PDH-40012 400ml+12Fr
PDH-40014 400ml+14Fr
PDH-40016 400ml+16Fr
PDH-40018 400ml+18Fr
Item No. Size
PDH-80010 800ml+10Fr
PDH-80012 800ml+12Fr
PDH-80014 800ml+14Fr
PDH-80016 800ml+16Fr
PDH-80018 800ml+18Fr
Closed Wound Drainage System (Spring with PVC drains)
Closed Wound Drainage System (Spring with silicone drains)
Closed Wound Drainage System (Hollow)
PDS200-RFD15T6 200ml+15Fr
PDS200-RFD19T6 200ml+19Fr
PDS400-RFD15T6 400ml+15Fr
PDS200-RFD10T6 200ml+10Fr PDS400-RFD10T6 400ml+10Fr
PDS400-RFD19T6 400ml+19Fr
Item No. Size (ml)
EV200
EV400
200

T6-22 22Fr
T6-24 24Fr
Item No. Size
T8-10 10Fr
T8-12 12Fr
T8-14 14Fr
T8-15 15Fr
T8-16 16Fr
Item No. Size
T8-19 19Fr
T8-18 18Fr
T8-20 20Fr
T8-22 22Fr
T8-24 24Fr
Item No. Size
TB6-10 10Fr
TB6-15 15Fr
TB6-19 19Fr
TB6-24 24Fr
Item No. Size
TH8-07 7Fr
TH8-10 10Fr
TH8-12 12Fr
TH8-14 14Fr
Item No. Size
TH8-15 15Fr
TH8-16 16Fr
TH8-18 18Fr
TH8-20 20Fr
Item No. Size
TDB8-10 10Fr
TDB8-12 12Fr
TDB8-14 14Fr
Item No. Size
TDB8-15 15Fr
TDB8-19 19Fr
TDB8-24 24Fr
Silicone Loop -Vessel Loops
15
Four bright colors for easy iden�fica�on of vessels, veins,
nerves and tendons throughout the procedure